
,. 

~ 

GO VERNM ENT OF TR I PURA 

OFFICE OF THE COMM ISS ION ER OF EXCIS E 

P.N. COM PLEX, GURKHABASTI, AGARTALA 


E-mail: - com.excise-tr@gov.in 


****** * 
No.F.ll-8{1)-EX/2020(P-l) / 4 b~"' _._ ~ & / Dated, the Agarta la, Oc6"10212021 

CORRIGENDUM 

Ref:- NIT No.F.I l-8( 1)-EX/2020(P-1)/03-06 dated 02.01.2021, Corri gendum No.F.ll -8(1 )

EX/2020(P-1 )/ 129-32 dated 19.0 1.202 1 and Corrigendum No.F.ll-8(1)-EX/2020(P-l )/216- 19 dated 

28.0 1.202 1 published by the Comm issioner of Excise, Government of Tripura in the e-proc urement 

portal !J.lills:/tripuratenders.gov. in . 

The fo ll owing changes are made in connection with the afo resaid tender :

Point 1. l (i) of tender document :- Key details /timelin es 

8. Bid Submission End Date 22.02.202 1 at 05. 30 p.111 

9. Bid Open ing Date 
- -·- · -· --

23.02.2021 at 11.00 noon 
. 

All other spec ifications, terms and conditions etc . of the aforesaid DNIT rna) remain unchanged. 

V:. s-L~ 
&1 l--\ ~' 

(Dr. Yishal Ku mar, lr\ S ) 
Commissioner 01· Excise 
Government ofTriQ.lli1! 

Copy to:

l. 	The Director, ICA Department, Govt. ofTripura with a request to arrange to publish the Corrigendum 
in atleast 3 (th ree) leading loca l daily newspapers and atleast J(three) lead ing nationa l dai ly 
newspapers. 
~he Director, IT Departmen t, Govt. of Tripura wi th request to publish the Corrigendum in the Tripura 

State Portal. 
3. 	 The Manager, Tripura Government Press with a request to arrange for publi cation of the 


Col'l'igendum in the Extra Ordinary issue of'Tripura Gazette. 

4. Notice Board of th is Office. 

'\/is>~~ 
,t;l.:i \ ~ 

(Dr. Vishal Kumar, IAS) 

Commissioner of Excise 

Government of Tri pura 


"Vr.'?\ '"'""" \
No.·· 


\ 2:''<·~6 



